

Ashok Kumar Vs. HRTC & ors.

CWPOA No. 7013 of 2020

18.6.2024 Present: Mr. Har Mohan Thakur, Advocate,
for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

List on 28.6.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

June 18, 2024

(kalpana)